

#	時間	取引種別	注文番号	数量	価格	決済逆指値(S/L)	決済指値(T/P)	損益	残高
	2013.02.26 00:	s/l		10				443.86	130419.17
	2013.02.26 00:	s/l		10				119.12	130538.29
	2013.02.26 00:	s/l		10				334.95	130873.24
	2013.02.26 08:	s/l		10				228.87	131102.11
	2013.02.26 08:	s/l		10				10.9	131113.01
	2013.02.26 09:	s/l		10				239.24	131352.25
	2013.02.26 09:	s/l		10				10.85	131363.1
	2013.02.26 11:	s/l		10				108.69	131471.79
	2013.02.26 11:	s/l		10				0	131471.79
	2013.02.26 18:	s/l		10				141.9	131613.69
	2013.02.26 18:	s/l		10				688.31	132302
	2013.02.27 01:	s/l		10				336.8	132638.8
	2013.02.27 02:	s/l		10				119.69	132758.49
	2013.02.27 04:	s/l		10				445.56	133204.05
	2013.02.27 16:	s/l		10				338.56	133542.61
	2013.02.27 16:	s/l		10				251.18	133793.79
	2013.02.27 16:	s/l		10				327.78	134121.57
	2013.03.07 18:	s/l		10				432.37	134553.94
	2013.03.07 18:	s/l		10				21.09	134575.03
	2013.03.08 14:	s/l		10				41.8	134616.83
	2013.03.08 14:	s/l		10				438.62	135055.45
	2013.03.08 16:	s/l		10				187.54	135242.99
	2013.03.08 16:	s/l		10				323.35	135566.34
	2013.03.08 16:	s/l		10				354.44	135920.78
	2013.03.08 16:	s/l		10				552.37	136473.15
	2013.03.08 18:	s/l		10				250.28	136723.43
	2013.03.12 12:	s/l		10				31.27	136754.7
	2013.03.12 16:	s/l		10				208.48	136963.18
	2013.03.12 16:	s/l		10				10.43	136973.61
	2013.03.12 16:	s/l		10				208.78	137182.39
	2013.03.12 16:	s/l		10				125.31	137307.7

	2013.03.12 16	s/l		10					459.36	137767.06
	2013.03.12 16	s/l		10					219.25	137986.31
	2013.03.13 15	s/l		10					572.42	138558.73
	2013.03.15 02	s/l		10					437.23	138995.96
	2013.03.20 19	s/l		10					209.47	139205.43
	2013.03.20 19	s/l		10					544.22	139749.65
	2013.03.20 19	s/l		10					1788.57	141538.22
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					135.94	141674.16
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					219.58	141893.74
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					355.72	142249.46
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					20.92	142270.38
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					680.37	142950.75
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					136	143086.75
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					20.92	143107.67
	2013.03.21 11	s/l		10					460.53	143568.2
	2013.03.21 16	s/l		10					356.74	143924.94
	2013.03.22 12	s/l		10					73.89	143998.83
	2013.03.25 00	s/l		10					116.21	144115.04
	2013.03.25 18	s/l		10					116.94	144231.98
	2013.03.25 18	s/l		10					542.25	144774.23
	2013.03.25 18	s/l		10					148.88	144923.11
	2013.04.01 12	s/l		10					149.38	145072.49
	2013.04.01 12	s/l		10					128.08	145200.57
	2013.04.05 03	s/l		10					640.96	145841.53
	2013.04.05 06	s/l		10					10.34	145851.87
	2013.04.05 06	s/l		10					113.78	145965.65
	2013.04.05 06	s/l		10					237.79	146203.44
	2013.04.05 06	s/l		10					0	146203.44
	2013.04.05 17	s/l		10					227.01	146430.45
	2013.04.05 17	s/l		10					103.21	146533.66
	2013.04.05 17	s/l		10					0	146533.66
	2013.04.05 22	s/l		10					204.87	146738.53

	2013.04.08 02	s/l		10						10.16	146748.69
	2013.04.08 02	s/l		10						304.58	147053.27
	2013.04.08 02	s/l		10						335.02	147388.29
	2013.04.08 02	s/l		10						111.73	147500.02
	2013.04.08 11	s/l		10						30.38	147530.4